Show #41322: CRCHA Paso Robles Spring Derby (04/13/2022-04/15/2022)
117. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Back#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518

Cashl Getchadiamonds
Royal Blu Ruby

SS Metallic Fever
Flashy Onetime Pepto
No Time For Royalty
Gotta Get Summer
Miss R Smokin

CR Lookin Cat
Justlikeuonlypretier
Hickory Shiney Time
Seven S Red Robin
Boe Jackson
Desirable Time
Please Be A Diamond
HR Dustys Magicality
Miss N Time

One Twisted Cat

To Timing Pepto

Bette Smith

Bette Smith
Vanessa Lynn Norris
Cheri Barnes

Kelly Hamblin

Diane Shaffer
Chelly Mae Mack
Rachel Kozak

Keri Tienken

Lauren McAlister
Sharon Michelucci
Lisa Novatt

Lexi Kastanis

Windy Mathews
Shelly Mitchell
Debby M Sanguinetti
Allyson Bottini

Liz Hudson

Bette Smith

Bette Smith
Vanessa Lynn Norris
Cheri Barnes

Kelly Hamblin

4D Ranch LLC
Chelly Mack

Rachel Kozak

Keri Tienken

Lauren McAlister
Sharon Michelucci
Lisa Novatt

Red Arrow Ranch
Chris/Windy Mathews
Shelly Mitchell
Debby M Sanguinetti
Allyson Bottini

Liz Hudson



