

Show #41322: CRCHA Paso Robles Spring Derby (04/13/2022-04/15/2022)

117. NRCHA NPBXD: Non Pro Boxing Derby Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Back#	Horse's Name	Rider's Name	Owner's Name
501	Cashl Getchadiamonds	Bette Smith	Bette Smith
502	Royal Blu Ruby	Bette Smith	Bette Smith
503	SS Metallic Fever	Vanessa Lynn Norris	Vanessa Lynn Norris
504	Flashy Onetime Pepto	Cheri Barnes	Cheri Barnes
505	No Time For Royalty	Kelly Hamblin	Kelly Hamblin
506	Gotta Get Summer	Diane Shaffer	4D Ranch LLC
507	Miss R Smokin	Chelly Mae Mack	Chelly Mack
508	CR Lookin Cat	Rachel Kozak	Rachel Kozak
509	Justlikeonlypretier	Keri Tienken	Keri Tienken
510	Hickory Shiney Time	Lauren McAlister	Lauren McAlister
511	Seven S Red Robin	Sharon Michelucci	Sharon Michelucci
512	Boe Jackson	Lisa Novatt	Lisa Novatt
513	Desirable Time	Lexi Kastanis	Red Arrow Ranch
514	Please Be A Diamond	Windy Mathews	Chris/Windy Mathews
515	HR Dustys Magicality	Shelly Mitchell	Shelly Mitchell
516	Miss N Time	Debby M Sanguinetti	Debby M Sanguinetti
517	One Twisted Cat	Allyson Bottini	Allyson Bottini
518	To Timing Pepto	Liz Hudson	Liz Hudson